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MECHANICAL SPLICE
WITH SC/APC CONNECTOR

FAST-SC-APC

PROGRAMMER ESP32 FOR
MODULES OF THE ESP-

WROOM-02 SERIES

ANTENNA AMPLIFIER
AB-011 DVB-T 5V

6.22 DKK
6.22 DKK

141.70 DKK
141.70 DKK

159.24 DKK
159.24 DKK

Fiber type  Single-mode  ...  ...  
Frequency range  ...  ...  470 MHz ... 862 MHz  
Connector type  SC-APC  ...  ...  
Fiber diameter  125 µm  ...  ...  
Gain  ...  ...  14 dB / 27 dB (switch)  
S/N ratio  ...  ...  < 1 dB  

Compatibility  ...  
ESP-WROOM-02D, ESP-
WROOM-02U, ESP8684,
ESP32  and others  

...  

Return loss  ...  ...  > 10 dB  

Cable diameter  3 mm / 2 mm / 900 µm /
250 µm  ...  ...  

Number of inputs/outputs  ...  ...  1  / 1   
IMA3 60dB  ...  ...  108 dBµV  
Amplifier shield  ...  ...    
Input/output impedance  ...  ...  75 Ω  
Splice reuse  max. 5 times  ...  ...  

Connectors type  ...  

• 1 x micro USB socket,
• Place of temporary
installation of the board with
spring pins (dedicated to
ESP-WROOM-02D/02U),
• 20 x goldpin plug - Leading
out the pins  

"F"  

Housing  ...  ...  
die-cast housing mounted
inside compact plastic
enclosure  

Mounting  ...  ...  on a mast or a wall  
Output signal level  ...  3.3 V  ...  
Operation temp  ...  ...  -20 °C ... 50 °C  
Power output  ...  3.3 V, 5 V  ...  

Main features  ...  
• ON/OFF button,
• RESET button,
• PROGRAM button  

...  

Power supply  ...  5 V - from USB port  4.5 V ... 12 V DC  
Weight  ...  0.02 kg  0.170 kg  
Dimensions  ...  47  x 41  x 18 mm  108  x 90  x 44 mm  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  
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